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‘Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates’  
Newsletters...being ‘Wellness Activists’ (FY24) 

 

The School District of Palm Beach County, Florida 
Wellness Promotion Task Force 

Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates Newsletters (FY24) 

Newsletter Edition  Specific Link Newsletter – Date and Sent Out Time 
Edition I – September 15, 2023 https://conta.cc/3PF00FI Friday, September 15, 2023 at 1:02 pm EDT 

Edition II – October 11, 2023 https://conta.cc/45ocsOJ Wednesday, October 11, 2023 at 2:00 pm EDT 

Edition III – November 13, 2023 https://conta.cc/3MCbckI Monday, November 13, 2023 at 3:00 pm EST 

Edition IV – December 13, 2023 https://conta.cc/3Tkgwgv Wednesday, December 13, 2023 at 2:00 pm EST 

Edition V – January 18, 2024 https://conta.cc/3tPZZXB Thursday, January 18, 2024 at 10:00 am EST 

Edition VI – February 14, 2024 https://conta.cc/3wlQksI Wednesday, February 14, 2024 at 4:00 pm EST 

Edition VII – March 6, 2024 https://conta.cc/3Ioap4g Wednesday, March 6, 2024 at 10:00 am EST 

Edition VIII – April 11, 2024 https://conta.cc/43SUoxd Thursday, April 11, 2024 at 7:00 pm EST 

Edition IX – May 16, 2024 https://conta.cc/4dGiEae Thursday, May 16, 2024 at 2:00 pm EST 

Edition X – June 14, 2024 https://conta.cc/4bXCWL9 Friday, June 14, 2024 at 6:00 pm EST 
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